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Modular power supply unit 13.5VDC 1.6A, plug (5.5mm x
2.5mm) ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-PSU-1653 | Ean: 5908254814174

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Modular power supply unit 13.5VDC 1.6A, featuring increased efficiency, can be used as a standard power
supply for 13,5V DC electric appliances. It is valued for low energy consumption and high efficiency.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Rated power:

Output voltage:

Input voltage:

Degree of protection (IP):
Output current:
Installation:

Dimensions - depth:

Dimensions - width:

Dimensions - height:

20 W

135V

100-240

20

17 A

network socket
28 mm

80 mm

42 mm
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